
George Rogers Clark
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 11, 2023 at 5:08 PM)

Alignment: Region: 10 District: 40
Head Coach: Josh L Cook

Mascot Name: Cardinals
School Colors: Red & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach(Data Coach): Joseph B Gomes
Assistant Coach: Taylor Howard
Assistant Coach: Dylan M James
Assistant Coach: Jason Neely
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Julie Bonfield
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Equipment Manager): Avery Cook
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Shana Cook
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Team Physican): Caitlin Crump
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Scorekeeper): Austin Curtis
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Scouting Coordinator): Dwain Gay
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Paxton Hammonds
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Peyton Hammonds
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Robert D Hammonds
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Video Crew): Joshua Hampton-Garrard
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Sports Information): Ken Howard
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Shawn Igo
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Scott Loscheider
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Equipment Manager): Brady Neely
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Kate Ritchie
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Daren Snell
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Timothy Tafoya
Non-Coach Adult Staff: Samuel Watkins

Superintendent: Dustin Howard
Principal: Jamie Keene

Athletic Director: Michael M Ritchie
Certified Athletic Trainer: Caitlin Crump

Enrollment: 1649

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
23 23 Jaylen Berry 5' 11" 195 F Junior
20 20 Maddox Campbell 6' 2" F Soph.

4 4 Eli Craig 6' 1" 150 G Soph.
13 13 Trent Edwards 6' 8" 180 W Senior
15 15 JP Gaines 6' 2" 165 G Junior
31 31 Montez Gay 6' 3" F 8th
34 34 Kareem Guerrant 5' 11" 225 F Senior

3 3 Reshaun Hampton 5' 11" 165 G Junior
35 35 Braxton Martin 6' 4" F Fresh.
30 30 Tyleik Maxwell 6' 3" 168 G Senior
10 10 Kamden Mcalpin 5' 9" 145 G Soph.
11 11 Jerone Morton 6' 4" 170 G Senior

5 5 Chase Pace 5' 11" G Soph.
12 12 Sam Parrish 5' 11" 155 G Senior
24 24 Hampton Taylor 6' 3" 195 F Soph.
21 21 Gunnar Woods 6' 0" Fresh.
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Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
3 3 Reshaun Hampton 5' 11" 165 G Junior
4 4 Eli Craig 6' 1" 150 G Soph.
5 5 Chase Pace 5' 11" G Soph.

10 10 Kamden Mcalpin 5' 9" 145 G Soph.
11 11 Jerone Morton 6' 4" 170 G Senior
12 12 Sam Parrish 5' 11" 155 G Senior
13 13 Trent Edwards 6' 8" 180 W Senior
15 15 JP Gaines 6' 2" 165 G Junior
20 20 Maddox Campbell 6' 2" F Soph.
21 21 Gunnar Woods 6' 0" Fresh.
23 23 Jaylen Berry 5' 11" 195 F Junior
24 24 Hampton Taylor 6' 3" 195 F Soph.
30 30 Tyleik Maxwell 6' 3" 168 G Senior
31 31 Montez Gay 6' 3" F 8th
34 34 Kareem Guerrant 5' 11" 225 F Senior
35 35 Braxton Martin 6' 4" F Fresh.
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